Bib
TRIPLE

131

120

130

132

119

124

126

122

123

125

128

129

127

121

TRIPLE

146

145

143

144

139

134

142

137

133

135

138

141

140

136

Name-First
JUMP
Chuko
Efe
Jason
Joseph
Michael
Montel
Paulius
Julian
Seun
Aaron
Josh
Michael

JUMP
Chloe

Lia

Mary
Melissa
Georgios
Adam
Ignatius
Jacob
Toby
Nile
Matthew
Nahbi
Aran

Name-Last
13m Board
Cribb
Uwaifo
Dankyi
Gilksey
Puplampu
Nevers
Svarauskas
Reid
Okome
Ashmead-Shoye
Woods
Anderson

11m Board
Vernon-Hamilton

Stephenson
Fasipe
Booth
Zaphiris
Cipolletta
Abebrese
Booth
Dronfield
Odejimi-Riley
Cox

Odeh
Yavuz

Age Group

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
u20
u20

Sen

Sen
Sen
u20
Sen
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

12:55

15:00

Club Coach

Harrow

Harrow AC

City of Sheffield &Dearne AC
Coventry Godiva
NEB

Notts AC

WSE&H

Sale Harriers

Sale Harriers

NEB

Birmingham Uni/SBH
KACPH

Herts Phoenix

TVH

Enfield & Haringey AC
Sale Harriers
Cambridge Uni AC
Solihull & Small Heath
HHH

Trafford AC

Guildford & Godaming
Stevange NHAC

Herts Phoenix
Leicester Coritanians
Southend on Sea

Arrival

Arrival

PB Weight
11:25 Final Call:
15.01
16.31
14.43
14.26
16.50
15.85
15.54
16.00
15.97
14.59
14.57
14.60

13:30 Final Call:
12.50

13.13
13.07
12.42
13.89
13.19
13.69
14.21
13.82
13.59
13.27
13.51
13.82



TRIPLE JUMP 9m Board
108 |Adelaide Omitowoju
115 [Hazel Shanley
105 [Joan Peedah
113 |Madeleine Smith
106 [Montana Jackson
117
111 |Amy Warren
116 |[Hope Yelling
112 |[Georgina Scoot
114 |Eleanor Brown
109 [Olivia Reah
107
110
118

LONG JUMP POOLA
85 |Alice Hopkins
88 [Charlotte Jones
86 |Jahisha Thomas
87 |Ruby Millet
89 |Molly Palmer
82 |Alessandro Schenini
81 |Alex Farquharson
80 |Jack Roach
78 |James Lelliott
79 |Trevor Alexanderson
84 [Sarah McCarthy
83
90

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

u17
u17
u20
u20
u20

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

10:45

13:05

Arrival  09:15
University of Sheffield AC /Harrow 12.00
Loughborough Students AC 11.37
MMKAC/L'boro Students 10.49
Oxford University 11.78
TVH 12.06
Swindon Harriers 11.90
Worthing Harriers 11.00
Torbay 11.85
City of Norwich AC 11.39
Spenborough AC 11.95

Arrival 11:35
Oxford City AC 6.52
Charnwood AC 5.98
Blackheath & Bromley 6.50
unattached 6.20
Charnwood AC 5.91
Giffnock North AAC 7.59
Coventry Godiva 7.77
NEB 7.83
Bournemouth 7.85
Birchfield Harriers 7.36
Mid Sutton AC 6.08

Final Call:

Final Call:



LONG JUMP

102 |Alexander

95 |Ben

96 [Callum

92 |Jake

99 |J

93 |Ogo

100 |Rob

101 [Samuel

91 (Brad

104 |Archie

98 [Toby

103 |Jack

97 |Josh

94 |Harry
LONG JUMP

72 |Adahna

66 |Hayley

68 [Mary

70 |Mary

64 |Amy

74 |Sofija

76 |Erin

73 [Stephanie

75 |Amy

71 |Bryony

77 | Kiikii

69 [Lucy

65 |Madsion

63 |Shayon

67 |Ruby

POOLB
MacAulay
Sutton
Orange
Burkey
Jegede

Anochirionye

Worman
Sherlock

Davies-Pughe

Yeo
Hiller
Compton
Woods
Crosby

POOL C
Ekoku
Perrin
Elcock
Adeniji
Rolfe
Korf
Troop
Jones
Hughes
Bovell
Brown
Robinson
Hutton
Fryer-Francis
Jerges

15:10

10:55

Oxford University
Blackheath & Bromley
Leeds City A.C.
Birmingham Uni AC
NEB

Thames Valley Harriers
University of Sheffield
Guildford & Godalming AC
SBH

Kingston upon Hull
Wimborne AC

NEB

Birmingham Uni/SBH
WADAC

Oxford University
Trafford AC
Southampton AC/LSAC
Blackheath & Bromley
City of York AC

WSE&H

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Stockport T & F
Worcester AC

Guildford & Godalming AC
City of Leeds AC
Stockport T& F

Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Sale Harriers

Crawley AC

Arrival 13:40
6.40
7.10
7.03
7.25
6.66
7.20
6.60
6.57
7.33
7.49
6.71
6.35
6.90
7.18

Arrival 9:25
5.60
5.78
5.74
5.65
5.87
5.89
5.40
5.56
5.41
5.63
5.80
5.73
5.84
5.89
5.74

Final Call:

Final Call:



13:00

BED 1

1.89/1.94/1.99/2.04/2.09/2.13/2.16/2.19/2.22/2.25/2.27....2.29 Up in 2s

1.71/1.76 /1.8/1.84/1.87/1.9/1.93/196/ / / /...Upin2s

HIGH JUMP POOLA
29 |Kelechi Aguocha
34
26 [Chris Baker
31 |Sam Brereton
37 |Adam Brooks
28 |Joel Clarke-Khan
30 |Nicolas De Luca
36 |Rory Dwyer
33 [Jack Ennis
25 |Tom Gale
32 |Adam Jones
35 |Luke Okosieme
27 |David Smith

HIGH JUMP POOLB
57 |Ben Bellisario
55 [Hari Brogan
52 |Seb Clatworthy
60 |Joseph Cox
61 |Charlie Husbands
53 |Kimani Jack
51 [Charlie Knott
54 |Morgan Lake
58 |Nikki Manson
50 [Lionel Owona
56 [Levern Spencer
62 |Laura Zialor

Sen

Sen
u20
Sen
Sen

u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20
u20

15:30

L'boro Students/ B & B

Sale Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Yate & District AC
Worcester AC
Atletica Firenze (Italy)
Stratford AC
Croydon Harriers
Team Bath

Team Southampton
Cambridge Harriers
Giffnock North

BED 1

SBH

Brighton

Chelmsford

Reading AC
Bromsgrove & Redditch
SBH

SBH

WSE&H

Giffnock North AC
WSE&H

St Lucia

Marshall Milton Keynes

Arrival 11:30

2.22

2.27
2.17
2.14
2.23
2.20
2.13
2.10
2.33
2.12
2.06
2.26

Arrival 14:00

1.94
1.96
2.04
1.90
1.90
1.99
2.08
1.97
1.93
2.10
1.94
1.87

Final Call:

Final Call:



HIGH JUMP POOLC 11:30 BED 2 Arrival 10:00
159/1.64/1.69/1.74/1.78/1.82/1.85/1.88/1.91/1.94/1.96 /...Up in 2s
21 |Matthew Doraisamy u17 WSEH AC 1.84
23 |Nathaniel Hanson u17 NEB 1.79
18 |Ben Ince u20 Oxford City AC 1.88
19 |Noor-Eldin Mahmoud u17 TVH 1.87
24 [Carmen Neat Sen Aberdeen AAC/L'boro Students 1.77
15 |Ayo Opaleye u20 Huntingdonshire AC 1.99
22 |Justin Price u17 Basildon 1.84
17 |Pippa Rogan Sen TVH 1.89
20 |Will Sutton u17 Crawley 1.85
16 |Jakub Walecki u17 Colchester Harriers 1.93
14  |Curtis Wood Sen Cambridge & Coleridge 2.00
HIGH JUMP POOLD 14:15 BED 2 Arrival 12:45
157/161/1.65/1.68/1.71/1.74/1.77/ 1.79/1.81/ [ [ ...Upin 2s
44 |Bernice Coulson Sen Notts AC 1.72
41 |Halle Ferguson u17 Trafford AC 1.75
43  |Jessica Gordon u20 Winchester & District/ Loughborough Students 1.72
42 |Camellia Hayes Sen WSEH 1.75
49  |Julia Machin Sen Brighton and Hove AC 1.70
38 |Hannah Moat u20 Notts AC 1.78
40 [Jacob Vickers u17 Herts Pheonix 1.75
46 |Gracie Wall u17 Bedford & County AC 1.71
45  |Kacey Walters u17 SBH/Cambridge Harriers 1.72
47 [Amirah Weightman Dauda U20 WSEH 1.72
39 [Ashleigh West Sen Medway & Maidstone AC 1.76
48 |Bethany Woodhead Sen Sheffield University 1.70

Final Call:

Final Call:



HIGH JUMP
1.44/1.49/1.54/1.57/1.6/1.63/1.65/1.67/1.69/1.71/ / | ....Up in2s

Zion
Leonie

Evelyne
Gabrielle
Saskia
Erin
Amelia
Ena
Freya
Erin
Rebecca
Lea

POOLE

Ateba
Brunning

Fonteyne
Garber
Lean
Lobley
Macdonald
Olivier
Ridge
Troop
Walker
Wenger

u17
u20

u20
u17
u17
u17
Sen
u17
u20
u17
u20
Sen

10:30

BED 1

Ipswich Harriers
Biggleswade AC

Shaftsbury Barnet

Leeds City AC

Tonbridge AC
Hallamshire

WG&EL

Herts Phoenix

Tonbridge AC

Solihull & Small Heath AC
Shrewsbury AC
Cambridge Uni AC

Arrival 9:00

1.60
1.67

1.66
1.70
1.64
1.64
1.66
1.59
1.65
1.60
1.65
1.58

Final Call:



SHOT PUTT

154

149

151

153

157

155

148

158

147

150

156

152

Amelia
Eden
Sabrina
Serena
Shaunnagh
Evan
Andew
Dan
James
George
Joey
Youcef

POOLA
Strickler
Francis
Fortune
Vincent

Thompson

Campbell
Knight
Cork
Dods
Hyde
Watson
Zatat

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen

10:55

TVH

Leicester Coritanians
Deeside

City of Portsmouth AC
Sale Harriers
University of B'ham
City of Portsmouth
Newport
Northampton AC
Harrow AC

Lewes AC

WG&EL

Jade Surman

Arrival 9:55
17.97
16.26
13.91
16.10
13.89
13.65
16.36
16.85

16.55
16.26
18.61

Final Call:



SHOT PUTT

172 |Lily

160 [Olivia
162 |Erin

164 |Ellise
163 [Elizabeth
159 |Omolola
165 |[Adam
166 |[Scott
167 |Donovan
169 [Caden
161 [Alfie

171 |Chris
168 |Kane
170 |Zac

DISCUS
196 |Amy
187 |Eden
189 [Kathryn
188
194 |[Taia
200
197 |[Adam
190 [Chukwuemeka
192 |Chris
191 |Greg
195 |Joe
193 [Nicholas
199 ([Rhys

181 [Heather

POOLB
Carlaw
Austin
Lobley
Fryer-Francis
Moorhouse
Kuponiyi
Phillips
Jones
Capes
Uzoigwe
Williams
Dyrmishi
Aubrey
Davies

POOL A
Holder
Francis
Woodcock

Tunstall

Phillips
Osmmor
Scott
Thompson
Martin
Percy
Allen
Cubbage

u17
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20
Sen
Sen
u17
u17
u20
u20
u20
u20

Sen
Sen
Sen

u20

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
Sen

13:15

Harrow
Southampton AC
Hallamshire Harriers
Sale Harriers
PANVAC
Chelmsford AC
Bournemouth
Trafford

PANVAC
Trafford

West Norfolk AC
Northampton AC
Wimborne AC
Bracknell AC

(Inside Circle)
WSEH
Leicester Coritanian
Oxford City AC

Harrow / L'boro Uni

Bournemouth
Sheffield and Dearne
Southampton AC

SBH

Gateshead Harriers AC
SBH

NEB

City of Portsmouth AC

Arrival 11:45
14.59
13.42
13.69
11.71
12.31
13.07
14.67
13.00
14.88
14.53
13.00
15.88
16.34
16.21

Arrival 11:30

56.42
55.00
49.90

51.05

48.07
49.93
56.87
65.56
49.08
63.38
51.43
48.60

Final Call:

3kg

Final Call:



DISCUS

176

173

177

186

183

182

175

184

174

178

180

185

179

HAMMER

238

247

246

239

244

248

241

240

242

245

243

237

Sarah

Hannah
Jenny
Lily
Olivia
Elizabeth
Joshua
Mark
Gabe
Zack
Caden
Charlie
Edward

Cat

Katie
Kayleigh
Lucy
Philippa
Charlotte

Chris
Joe
Oliver
Thomas
Owen

POOLB
Hewitt

Macaulay
Pyatt
Carlaw
Austin
Adamson
Douglas
Plowman
Lamb
Grinsted
Uzoigwe
Williams
Fileman

POOL A
Beatty
Head
Presswell
Marshall
Davenall
Payne

Shorthouse
Bloomfield
Graham
Head
Merrett

Sen

Sen
Sen
u17
u17
u20
Sen
Sen
u17
u17
u17
u20
u20

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20

(Inside Circle)
Brighton & Hove

Mike Winch

Blackheath & Bromley
Trafford AC
Harrow
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Yeovil Olympians
SBH

Luton AC
Trafford

West Norfolk AC
Tavistock AC

(Outside Circle)
Bristol and West
NEB

MMKAC

WG&EL

Colchester Harriers
Reading AC

Birchfield Harriers
Ipswich Harriers
SBH

NEB

Yate & District

Arrival

Arrival

9:20
40.23

44.83
41.09
42.86
40.55
40.52
50.00
53.23
48.11
44.30
43.84
42.00
47.00

13:45

60.80
60.63
61.65
60.00
62.19
63.92

70.18
65.59
62.03
64.31
64.28

Final Call:

Final Call:

akg




HAMMER POOL B
233 |Emma Beardmore
228 |Katie Lambert
234 |Lois Fileman
231 |Maria Schofield
235 |Gracie Jenvey
232 |Lara Moffat
229 |Kirsty Costello
230 (Zoe Price
236 |Jessica Bennett
227 |James Hamblin
226 |Kenneth Ikeji

JAVELIN POOL A
224 [Emma Howe
216 |Emma Hamplett
225 [Kerry Murch
219 |Lauren Farley
218 |Rosie Semenytsh
214 |Bekah Walton
217 |Elizabeth Korczak
220 |Beniji Pearson
215 |[Greg Millar
223 [Max Law
221 |[Ben East
222 |Thomas Holmes

Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u17
u20
u20
u20
u20
Sen
u20

15:15
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
Sen
u20
Sen
Sen
u20
u20
u20

(Outside Circle)
Harrow AC

Kidderminster & Stourport
Tavistock AC / L'boro Students

City of York AC
Southampton AC
MMKAC
Kilbarchan AAC
Liverpool AC
Southampton AC
London Heathside
Basildon AC

(Inside Top Bend)

TVH

Birchfield Harriers
Rugby & Northampton AC
Blackheath & Bromley
Sale Harriers
Blackheath & Bromley
Brighton and Hove AC
Wolverhampton & B AC
Birchfield Harriers
Havering AC

Team Kennet

Andover AC

Arrival 11:30
50.15
57.59
48.67
51.52
47.87
51.17
58.14
53.53
44.73

60.98
61.86

Arrival 13:45
45.27
52.52
44.57
47.85
47.16
53.97
48.51
64.37
69.61
68.57
73.04
64.69

Final Call:

Final Call:




JAVELIN

207

205

211

210

209

204

201

202

208

213

206

212

203

Emily
Laurensa
Ayesha
Adelaide
Eliza
Millie
Nick
Oliver
Callum
Bradley
Jonah
Tom

POOLB
Dibble
Britane
Jones
Thatcher-Gray
Sutton
Quaintance
Spoor
Wright
Taylor
Jenvey
McCafferty
Dollery

Sen
Sen
u17
u20
u20
u20
Sen
Sen
u17
u20
u20
u20

10:40

(Outside Area)
Loughborough Students
TVH

MMKAC

Havering AC

GGAC

Bristol and West
Liverpool Harriers
City of York AC
City of Portsmouth
Southampton AC
WSE&H

Team Bath

Arrival 9:10
43.93
49.13
40.76
41.50
41.65
41.67
57.60
54.28
60.24
59.33
60.59
58.01

Final Call:



